
WEEK-END RACING CUP GP RACER NAVARRA 2019
Challenge Protwin Navarra 3933 m

Essais Séance 1
Historique de la séance
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3 ALBAS Frédéric

No 4 MARTINEZ Jonathan

Out 5 36.352

Pass 21 2:37.283

Pass 38 4:28.593 1 1:51.310 *

Pass 54 6:19.041 2 1:50.448 *

Pass 71 8:09.636 3 1:50.595

Pass 87 10:00.392 4 1:50.756

Pass 103 11:50.738 5 1:50.346 *

In 120 13:42.423 6 1:51.685

Out 136 15:42.365

Pass 148 17:38.264 7 3:55.841

Pass 161 19:27.861 8 1:49.597 *

Pass 173 21:18.410 9 1:50.549

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon

Out 9 41.747

Pass 25 2:44.530

Pass 41 4:37.925 1 1:53.395 *

Pass 58 6:30.740 2 1:52.815 *

Pass 76 8:23.917 3 1:53.177

Pass 93 10:18.211 4 1:54.294

Pass 109 12:11.002 5 1:52.791 *

Pass 125 14:04.973 6 1:53.971

Pass 139 15:57.494 7 1:52.521 *

Pass 149 17:49.301 8 1:51.807 *

Pass 163 19:41.752 9 1:52.451

Pass 176 21:33.970 10 1:52.218

No 17 BERNARD Hervé

Out 16 50.970

Pass 33 3:01.999

Pass 49 5:01.740 1 1:59.741 *

Pass 65 7:02.242 2 2:00.502

Pass 81 9:02.591 3 2:00.349

Pass 99 11:03.613 4 2:01.022

Pass 115 13:03.466 5 1:59.853

In 131 15:08.948 6 2:05.482

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc

Out 13 46.242

Pass 30 2:56.692

Pass 46 4:54.353 1 1:57.661 *

Pass 61 6:49.086 2 1:54.733 *
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No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc

Pass 78 8:41.307 3 1:52.221 *

Pass 94 10:32.821 4 1:51.514 *

Pass 110 12:24.407 5 1:51.586

Pass 126 14:15.738 6 1:51.331 *

Pass 140 16:06.837 7 1:51.099 *

Pass 152 17:58.133 8 1:51.296

Pass 165 19:49.264 9 1:51.131

In 179 22:04.657 10 2:15.393

No 30 MOREEL Thierry

Out 20 1:20.682

Pass 36 3:40.432

Pass 52 5:37.972 1 1:57.540 *

Pass 69 7:32.821 2 1:54.849 *

Pass 85 9:27.461 3 1:54.640 *

Pass 100 11:22.747 4 1:55.286

Pass 116 13:17.447 5 1:54.700

Pass 132 15:11.351 6 1:53.904 *

Pass 145 17:05.327 7 1:53.976

Pass 158 18:59.080 8 1:53.753 *

Pass 170 20:55.768 9 1:56.688

No 33 LATTUADA José

Out 12 45.309

Pass 27 2:48.337

Pass 43 4:41.319 1 1:52.982 *

Pass 60 6:32.792 2 1:51.473 *

Pass 77 8:24.192 3 1:51.400 *

Pass 92 10:16.512 4 1:52.320

Pass 108 12:09.242 5 1:52.730

In 124 14:00.229 6 1:50.987

Out 138 15:53.244

Pass 151 17:53.402 7 3:53.173

Pass 164 19:46.019 8 1:52.617

Pass 177 21:38.496 9 1:52.477

No 42 FILLETON Laurent

Out 15 50.103

Pass 29 2:52.526

Pass 44 4:42.532 1 1:50.006 *

Pass 59 6:31.599 2 1:49.067 *

Pass 74 8:20.533 3 1:48.934 *

Pass 90 10:08.847 4 1:48.314 *

Pass 105 11:57.278 5 1:48.431

In 123 13:58.574 6 2:01.296
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No 43 BIDAULT Philippe

Out 7 39.540

Pass 28 2:52.176

Pass 45 4:53.149 1 2:00.973 *

Pass 64 6:55.253 2 2:02.104

Pass 80 8:55.240 3 1:59.987 *

Pass 97 10:56.187 4 2:00.947

Pass 114 12:56.854 5 2:00.667

Pass 130 14:56.727 6 1:59.873 *

Pass 144 16:57.359 7 2:00.632

Pass 157 18:57.707 8 2:00.348

Pass 171 20:58.161 9 2:00.454

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude

Out 17 52.963

Pass 34 3:08.615

Pass 50 5:12.812 1 2:04.197 *

Pass 68 7:17.531 2 2:04.719

Pass 84 9:21.245 3 2:03.714 *

Pass 101 11:24.617 4 2:03.372 *

In 117 13:28.426 5 2:03.809

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl

Out 18 53.401

Pass 32 2:59.256

Pass 47 4:54.987 1 1:55.731 *

In 62 6:50.028 2 1:55.041

Out 67 7:13.862

Pass 83 9:10.024 3 2:19.996

Pass 98 11:01.890 4 1:51.866 *

Pass 113 12:54.134 5 1:52.244

Pass 129 14:45.362 6 1:51.228 *

Pass 143 16:36.808 7 1:51.446

Pass 155 18:27.829 8 1:51.021 *

Pass 168 20:18.788 9 1:50.959 *

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime

Out 10 43.127

Pass 22 2:37.972

Pass 37 4:27.694 1 1:49.722 **

Pass 53 6:15.780 2 1:48.086 *

Pass 70 8:07.204 3 1:51.424

Pass 86 9:54.376 4 1:47.172 *

Pass 102 11:42.161 5 1:47.785

In 118 13:40.269 6 1:58.108

Out 137 15:52.573
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No 74 DUPERIER Maxime

Pass 150 17:52.438 7 4:12.169

Pass 162 19:38.475 8 1:46.037 *

Pass 174 21:25.194 9 1:46.719

No 76 MORIN Christophe

Out 14 46.964

Pass 31 2:57.280

Pass 48 4:55.762 1 1:58.482 *

Pass 63 6:54.750 2 1:58.988

Pass 79 8:49.832 3 1:55.082 *

Pass 95 10:44.887 4 1:55.055 *

Pass 111 12:39.269 5 1:54.382 *

Pass 128 14:36.744 6 1:57.475

Pass 142 16:34.011 7 1:57.267

Pass 156 18:29.503 8 1:55.492

Pass 169 20:24.599 9 1:55.096

No 82 DURET Maxime

Out 19 1:17.927

Pass 35 3:33.113

Pass 51 5:24.594 1 1:51.481 *

Pass 66 7:14.291 2 1:49.697 *

Pass 82 9:03.524 3 1:49.233 *

Pass 96 10:52.624 4 1:49.100 *

Pass 112 12:40.579 5 1:47.955 *

Pass 127 14:29.034 6 1:48.455

Pass 141 16:17.027 7 1:47.993

Pass 153 18:05.148 8 1:48.121

Pass 166 19:52.386 9 1:47.238 *

Pass 178 21:40.322 10 1:47.936

No 96 CHENILLOT Sébastien

Out 11 44.557

Pass 26 2:47.404

Pass 42 4:39.509 1 1:52.105 *

Pass 57 6:30.667 2 1:51.158 *

Pass 75 8:21.234 3 1:50.567 *

Pass 91 10:11.514 4 1:50.280 *

Pass 107 12:01.479 5 1:49.965 *

Pass 121 13:51.654 6 1:50.175

Pass 134 15:41.300 7 1:49.646 *

Pass 146 17:30.078 8 1:48.778 *

Pass 159 19:19.011 9 1:48.933

Pass 172 21:08.048 10 1:49.037
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No 113 BOVIN Stéphane

Out 6 38.353

Pass 24 2:43.682

Pass 40 4:35.116 1 1:51.434 *

Pass 56 6:24.748 2 1:49.632 *

Pass 73 8:14.291 3 1:49.543 *

In 89 10:04.148 4 1:49.857

Out 106 11:57.896

Pass 122 13:53.836 5 3:49.688

Pass 135 15:41.838 6 1:48.002 *

Pass 147 17:30.145 7 1:48.307

Pass 160 19:19.260 8 1:49.115

Pass 175 21:26.105 9 2:06.845

No 117 FERET Florian

Out 8 40.392

Pass 23 2:43.501

Pass 39 4:34.663 1 1:51.162 *

Pass 55 6:24.624 2 1:49.961 *

Pass 72 8:14.160 3 1:49.536 *

Pass 88 10:02.561 4 1:48.401 *

Pass 104 11:51.826 5 1:49.265

Pass 119 13:41.456 6 1:49.630

In 133 15:30.346 7 1:48.890

Out 154 18:19.705

Pass 167 20:14.364 8 4:44.018


